
          
  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TENDER NOTICE – SRI LANKA ARMY 

 
1. Sealed tenders are called for the concept, design, printing & supply of the following items to 

the Sri Lanka Army. 

 

ITEM 

TENDER 

FORMS ISSUED 

UNTIL 

TENDER OPENING 

DATE & TIME 

a. Army Organizer Diary for the 

year 2021 (Approximately 4,000Nos) 
14 August 2020 

17 August 2020 at 

10.00 am 

b. Army Executive  Diary for the 

year 2021 (Approximately 9,000Nos) 
14 August 2020 

17 August 2020 at 

10.00 am 

c. Army Wall Calendar  for the year 

2021 (Approximately 180,000Nos) 
14 August 2020 

17 August 2020 at 

10.00 am 

d. Army Desk Diary for the year 

2021 (Approximately 25,000Nos)  14 August 2020 
17 August 2020 at 

10.00 am 

 

2. Tender documents with the specification could be obtained from the Tender opening section, 

Army camp (Ceylinco building) No: 167/30 Avissawella Road, Orugodawaththa (0113136254) from 

27 June 2020, during working hours after payment of a non refundable fee of Rs: 1,000.00 per each 

item at the Directorate of Welfare, Army Headquarters, Sri Jayawardenepura. (Telephone No. 

0112514971/0112514992) Duly perfected tenders along with samples should be hand delivered in to 

the tender box at the above address before 10.00 am on 17 August 2020.  

 

3. For further details or correspondence, please contact Staff Officer I, Dte of EME, Army 

Headquarters Sri Jayawardenepura on 0765303709. 

 

 

 

 

Commander of the Army 

Army Headquarters  

Sri Jayawardenepura 

 

 

 

 

 
 


